
Régionale 5 couleurs
Ghlin 31.3.2024

C.O. Militaire Belge

Clément BETTE
Indiv.
Course : H:Rouge Court
Distance : 3500m

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Eric NOBELS 1:05:28
2. Georges DICKER 1:17:48
3. Jacques FLAMENT 1:22:10

1. 200 00:10:53 520m 20'56"/km
2. 170 00:02:43 00:13:36 200m 13'35"/km
3. 166 00:05:14 00:18:50 420m 12'28"/km
4. 167 00:24:55 00:43:45 410m 60'46"/km
5. 191 00:00:39 00:44:24 90m 7'13"/km
6. 193 00:03:38 00:48:02 240m 15'08"/km
7. 192 00:14:06 01:02:08 190m 74'13"/km
8. 195 00:01:39 01:03:47 170m 9'42"/km
9. 194 00:04:34 01:08:21 290m 15'45"/km

10. 176 00:01:28 01:09:49 150m 9'47"/km
11. 199 00:07:10 01:16:59 200m 35'50"/km
12. 168 00:01:38 01:18:37 120m 13'37"/km
13. 255 00:03:27 01:22:04 420m 8'13"/km
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